363 BMW Dingolfing 3 Dingolfing — Minchen

Verkehrsunternehmen Miickenhausen, Gangkofen, 08722-9601-0, bus@mueckenhausen.de

Fahrplan giltig ab: 14. Mai 2018

Stand:14.05.2018

Montag - Freitag aul3er Ftg

Montag - Freitag aul3er Ftg

01

5.00
6.33
6.34
6.37
6.43
6.44
6.45

ab

an

Fahrtnummer
Haltestellen
Dingolfing BMW Bus-Bhf. Stellpl. 111
Miinchen Paul-Hindemith-Allee
Minchen Euro-Industriepark Nord
Minchen HufelandstraRe
Minchen Anhalter Platz
Minchen BMW RiesenfeldstralRe
Minchen BMW Dostlerstral3e

02
an 17.00
15|.46
15|.42
ab 15.35




